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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

XKwkesunu B.b.
XKnkesunu B.IM.

OkctoteHko C.O. - Xukesny B.b.
OnexkcieHko M.P. -MogonsH B.M.

MoponsH C.B.
MoponsH B.M.
Txop O.C.
Jlnxornaa M.B.
Txop C.B.
JliHeBny AM.
MonepHsk B.B. -Txop C.B.
CauctyH B.I.

Mockanenko I'.C. -fluxornsg B.B.

Crawko K.M. -JlineBny AM.
Jlnxornag B.B.
CeuctyH J1.B.
CrpuryH B.IN. -JliHeBnu AM.
CsuctyH B.B.
MenbHuk B.B.
BowTteHko B.B.
MenbHuk A.B.
BoliTeHko B.B. Ta cuH
MenbHuk AA.
Wnmko 1.B.
LLmirens B.B. - 6pat
LLmiresnb B.B.
BowiteHko J1.C.
LUmirens O.1.
Wwnmko O

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 4

2025
Kpuse Osepo

B 167 L1/ 48.0576398 /] 30.2941341

Kny6 BiHHMLA

01.06.2025 06:01:11

fAlcHo
28

414
190.375
83

33

50

Kop,

115133
115134
115249
115251
110034
110016
110020
110035
110021
115269
115250
110033
115358
115270
115139
115353
115352
110019
115357
110002
115355
110037
115356
110026
110017
110028
115360
110030
115140

Kny6

BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA
BiHHMLA

BiHHMLA

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

LLBnakicTb nepuoro

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

12
10
11
14
23
19
20
12
22
14
21
15
14
16
13
13
12
9
14
14
10
19
10
15
20
14
14
14
0
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banu

47293
478.54
490.98
356.34
266.34
267.07
359.02
435.85
461.71
179.27
272.68
367.07
440.73
27561
26146
176.34
267.56
177.56
96.10
186.10
88.54
426.59
0.00
165.12
81.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

08:33:14

08:58:31

1201.81

1065.97

08:33:14

09:14:33

00:41:19

0

44

39

% .
Mpu3sosi
pesymm'f\ 6anm
TUBHOCTI

042 197.05
0.60 287.12
045 223.17
0.29 101.81
0.13 3474
0.16 4217
0.20 71.80
0.50 21793
0.32 146.91
0.14 2561
0.14 38.95
0.27 97.89
043 188.89
0.19 51.68
0.23 60.34
0.15 27.13
0.25 66.89
0.22 3946
0.07 6.86
0.14 26.59
0.10 8.85
0.26 112.26
0.00 0.00
0.13 22.02
0.05 410
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1000.48
888.81
78438
750.89
475.14
45222
433.60
403.32
384.46
381.66
362.41
311.38
268.30
229.89
225.66
207.87
198.19
197.44
17297
157.68
136.64
112.26
85.81
55.65
3742
28.62
6.11
3.51
0.00

28.01.2026 16:55:30



